Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

10

11

Spiller
Arnt Haugland

Synngve Herlofsen
Kjell Johansen

T. Trygsland
Dagfinn Flgystal
Finn Thomassen
Bente Farbrot
Olav Homme

John Seland
Barrie Silk

Leiv Sletten

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Finsland

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Spiller
Rolf Aron Trygsland

Inger Grete Vabo
Idar Magne Stavnes
Gunleiv Djupesland
Asbjgrn Dahle
Inger Berge

Ragnar Pettersen
Svein Arne @ydna
Stein Furuseth

Knut Lunde

Per Holmen

Klubb

Finsland

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Resultat

59,38
53,13
51,19
50,91
48,78
46,53
45,34
45,31
44,09
43,75

39,69
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Arrangement Antall Bord




